The Rhode Island May 2021
Department of State Entity Activities Report

Filed date: Jun 15, 2021 09:55 AM
Contact Information

Name: RI' ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE Phone: 4012738820

Address: 400 Reservoir Ave Ste 3A
Email: lisa@rijustice.org Providence,RI
02907

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid To

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Civil Procedure,Courts,Fees,jury

MARC A. DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RI ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE

Corporations



MARC A. DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RI ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE
Courts

ANTHONY DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of Rl ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE
MARC A. DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RI ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE
Employment Security,Labor,Wages

ANTHONY DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of Rl ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE
MARC A. DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RI ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE
Insurance

ANTHONY DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of Rl ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE
MARC A. DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RI ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE
Taxation

ANTHONY DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RI ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE
MARC A. DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RI ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE
Tort

ANTHONY DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of Rl ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE

MARC A. DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of Rl ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE

Reported Bills:

H5351

ANTHONY DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of
H5351 Oppose

RI ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE

MARC A. DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of
H5351 Oppose

RI ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE
H5353

ANTHONY DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of
H5353 Oppose

RI ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE
H5353 Obpose MARC A. DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of

PP Rl ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE

H5560

ANTHONY DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of
H5560 Promote

Rl ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE

MARC A. DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of
H5560 Promote

RI ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE
H5573

ANTHONY DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of
H5573 Promote

Rl ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE



H5573

H5581

H5581

H5581

H5864

H5864

H5864

H5867

H5867

H5867

H5876

H5876

H5876

S0718

S0718

S0718

S0719

S0719

S0719

S0722

S0722

S0722

S0733

S0733

Promote

Promote

Promote

Promote

Promote

Promote

Promote

Promote

Promote

Promote

Promote

Promote

Promote

Promote

Promote

Promote

MARC A. DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of
RI ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE

ANTHONY DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of
RI ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE

MARC A. DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of
Rl ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE

ANTHONY DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of
Rl ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE

MARC A. DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of
Rl ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE

ANTHONY DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of
Rl ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE

MARC A. DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of
Rl ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE

ANTHONY DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of
Rl ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE

MARC A. DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of
Rl ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE

ANTHONY DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of
Rl ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE

MARC A. DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of
RI ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE

ANTHONY DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of
Rl ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE

MARC A. DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of
Rl ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE

ANTHONY DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of
Rl ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE

MARC A. DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of
Rl ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE

ANTHONY DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of
Rl ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE



MARC A. DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of

S0733 Promote
RI ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE

S0736

MARC A. DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of
RI ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE

S0736 Promote

Reported Public Bodies:

Reported Executive Officials:



