May 2021 Entity Activities Report

Filed date: Jun 15, 2021 09:55 AM

Contact Information

Name: RI ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE Phone: 4012738820

Address: 400 Reservoir Ave Ste 3A

Email: lisa@rijustice.org Providence,RI

02907

Reported Compensation:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To
May 03, 2021	Fee	\$8,000.00	ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC

Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expendi	tures reported.				

Reported Anything of Value:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anythin	No Anything Of Value reported.						

Reported Contributions:

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contribu	itions reported.				

Reported Subjects:

Civil Procedure, Courts, Fees, Jury

ANTHONY DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RI ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE

MARC A. DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RI ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE

Corporations

ANTHONY DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RI ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE

MARC A. DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RI ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE

Courts

ANTHONY DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RI ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE

MARC A. DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RI ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE

Employment Security, Labor, Wages

ANTHONY DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RI ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE

MARC A. DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RI ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE

Insurance

ANTHONY DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RI ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE

MARC A. DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RI ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE

Taxation

ANTHONY DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RI ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE

MARC A. DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RI ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE

Tort

ANTHONY DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RI ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE

MARC A. DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RI ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE

Reported Bills:

H5351

H5351	Oppose	ANTHONY DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RI ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE
H5351	Oppose	MARC A. DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RI ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE

H5353

H5353	Oppose	ANTHONY DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RI ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE
H5353	Oppose	MARC A. DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RI ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE

H5560

H5560	Promote	ANTHONY DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RI ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE
H5560	Promote	MARC A. DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RI ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE

H5573

H5573	Promote	ANTHONY DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of
		RI ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE

H5573 Promote	MARC A. DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RI ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE
H5581	
H5581 Promote	ANTHONY DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RI ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE
H5581 Promote	MARC A. DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RI ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE
H5864	
H5864 Promote	ANTHONY DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RI ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE
H5864 Promote	MARC A. DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RI ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE
H5867	
H5867 Promote	ANTHONY DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RI ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE
H5867 Promote	MARC A. DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RI ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE
H5876	
H5876 Promote	ANTHONY DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RI ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE
H5876 Promote	MARC A. DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RI ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE
S0718	
S0718 Promote	ANTHONY DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RI ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE
S0718 Promote	MARC A. DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RI ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE
50719	
S0719 Promote	ANTHONY DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RI ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE
S0719 Promote	MARC A. DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RI ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE
S0722	
S0722 Promote	ANTHONY DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RI ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE
S0722 Promote	MARC A. DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RI ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE
S0733	
S0733 Promote	ANTHONY DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RI ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE

S0733	Promote	MARC A. DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RI ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE
S0736		
S0736	Promote	ANTHONY DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RI ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE
S0736	Promote	MARC A. DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RI ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE

Reported Public Bodies:

No public_bodies reported.

Reported Executive Officials:

No executive_officials reported.